Viridis Pharma
Gyogyszernagykereskedelmi Kft.

Céghely.telephely cime: 3903 Bekecs, Béke it 15-17.sz.

Tel:+36/47/368-248 ; +36/47/368-651 Fax: +36/47/368-249;
weboldal: www.viridispharma.hu
www.viridisweb.hu

Usvyvezetd igazgaté:
Dr. Bodis Csaba Rudolf

Mindségbiztositasért felelos vezeto:
Dr. Nyitrai Andrea

Gazdasagi vezeto:

Baghy Violetta

Teriileti képviselok:

Szaszné Balatoni I1dikd
Szabd Borbala
Kiss Zoltan

Titkarsag:
Szepesiné Magyar Krisztina

Pénziigyi eloado:

Arvai Istvanné

Dojcsédkné Horvath Viktoria
Horvathné Bota Renéata

Kereskedelmi el6ado:
Mocsari Mihalyné (Ani)
Spisak Laszloné (Marika)
Kilian Istvanné (Erika)
Békiné Péter Emese

Raktarvezeto:
Dragony-Timéar Zsuzsanna

Szallitasvezeto:
Timar Tamas

06/47/368-248;

minosegbiztositas@yviridispharma.hu
06/47/368-248;

06/30-507-2427

06/30/496-7522
06/30/399-3448
06/30/864-6146

titkarsag(@viridispharma.hu
06/30/864-6151 06/47/368-248
penzugy@viridispharma.hu

06/30/722-6728

06/30/527-4965

06/30/392-1861

kereskedelem@yviridispharma.hu
06/30/864-6150
06/30/595-4164
06/30/546-9217
06/30/209-3741

06/30/657-4021

szallitas@viridispharma.hu
06/70/885-9594

Rendelésfelvétel:

hétf6tol — péntekig 8% -t6l 18%°M-ig

- faxon: 06-47/368-249
- telefonon: 06/80/200-562
06/80/200-563
+36-47-368-651
+36-47-368-165
megrendeles@viridispharma.hu
06/30/597-7455
06/30/385-8439

06/30/660-0799
06/30/175-4319

1379#
1379#

Jakabné Hajdu Andrea

Nagy- Jenei Luca
Szabo-Kovacsné Csikai Izabella
Cseppelyné Gergely Maria
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